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221000 FIO Banka
10.12.2018 FIO0010001 BV Uhrada predpisu &.180512 1713,00 0,00 1713,00
11.12.2018 FIO0010003 BV Najem Jelly 12/2018 9 237,00 0,00 10 950,00
15.12.2018 FIO0010004 BV Uhrada predpisu &.181511 862,00 0,00 11 812,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010006 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181511 26,00 0,00 11 838,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010007 BV Uhrada predpisu &.181512 26,00 0,00 11 864,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010008 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181510 4,00 0,00 11 868,00
20.12.2018 FIO0010009 BV Uhrada predpisu &.181812 2 409,00 0,00 14 277,00
20.12.2018 FIO0010011 BV Zapujcka druzstvo Slavik 250 000,00 0,00 264 277,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010013 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181111 13,00 0,00 264 290,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010014 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181112 13,00 0,00 264 303,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010015 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181110 2,00 0,00 264 305,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010016 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181711 21,00 0,00 264 326,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010017 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181712 21,00 0,00 264 347,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010018 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181710 101,00 0,00 264 448,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010021 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180110 2,00 0,00 264 450,00
21.12.2018 FI00010023 BV Uhrada predpisu &.180111 1,00 0,00 264 451,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010024 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180112 1,00 0,00 264 452,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010025 BV Uhrada predpisu &.180510 11,00 0,00 264 463,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010026 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180511 67,00 0,00 264 530,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010027 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180512 67,00 0,00 264 597,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010028 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181911 1,00 0,00 264 598,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010029 BV Uhrada predpisu &.181912 1,00 0,00 264 599,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010030 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.183310 19,00 0,00 264 618,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010031 BV Uhrada predpisu &.183311 113,00 0,00 264 731,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010032 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.183312 113,00 0,00 264 844,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010033 BV Uhrada predpisu &.183210 17,00 0,00 264 861,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010034 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.183211 109,00 0,00 264 970,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010035 BV Uhrada predpisu &.183212 109,00 0,00 265 079,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010036 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181010 7,00 0,00 265 086,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010037 BV Uhrada predpisu &.181011 45,00 0,00 265 131,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010038 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181012 45,00 0,00 265 176,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010039 BV Uhrada predpisu &.180611 3,00 0,00 265 179,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010040 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180612 3,00 0,00 265 182,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010041 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181210 15,00 0,00 265 197,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010042 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181211 95,00 0,00 265 292,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010043 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181212 95,00 0,00 265 387,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010044 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180310 3,00 0,00 265 390,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010045 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180311 23,00 0,00 265 413,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010046 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180312 23,00 0,00 265 436,00
31.12.2018 FIO0010047 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.182411 2,00 0,00 265 438,00
31.12.2018 FIO0010048 BV Uhrada predpisu &.182412 2,00 0,00 265 440,00
31.12.2018 FIO0010049 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.186112 95 298,50 0,00 360 738,50
Prosinec Obrat: 360 738,50 360 738,50 0,00
221000 Celkem 360 738,50 0,00 360 738,50
249000 Ostatni kratkodobé finanéni vypomoci
20.12.2018 FIO0010011 BV Zapujcka druzstvo Slavik 0,00 250 000,00 -250 000,00
Prosinec Obrat: -250 000,00 0,00 250 000,00
249000 Celkem 0,00 250 000,00 -250 000,00
311001 Kominek Petr, Kominkova Jitka
30.11.2018 180111 FV sluzby 1 042,00 0,00 1042,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 042,00 1 042,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180112 FV sluzby 1 042,00 0,00 2 084,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010021 BV Uhrada predpisu €.180110 0,00 2,00 2 082,00
21.12.2018 FI00010023 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180111 0,00 1,00 2 081,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010024 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180112 0,00 1,00 2 080,00
31.12.2018 180113 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 41,40 0,00 2121,40
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180111 0,00 1 041,00 1 080,40
31.12.2018 18IN00006 IN Uhrada predpisu &.180112 0,00 1 041,00 39,40
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31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180113 0,00 41,40 -2,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 044,00 1 083,40 2127,40
311001 Celkem 2 125,40 2127,40 -2,00
311002 Vajgrt Vladimir
30.11.2018 180211 FV sluzby 1 257,00 0,00 1 257,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 257,00 1 257,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180212 FV sluzby 1 257,00 0,00 2 514,00
31.12.2018 180213 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 59,60 0,00 2 573,60
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180211 0,00 1 221,00 1 352,60
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180212 0,00 1 221,00 131,60
31.12.2018 18IN00009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180213 0,00 59,60 72,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 185,00 1 316,60 2 501,60
311002 Celkem 2 573,60 2 501,60 72,00
311003 Hruskova Jana
30.11.2018 180311 FV sluzby 821,00 0,00 821,00
Listopad Obrat: 821,00 821,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180312 FV sluzby 821,00 0,00 1642,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010044 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180310 0,00 3,00 1 639,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010045 BV Uhrada predpisu €.180311 0,00 23,00 1616,00
28.12.2018 FIO0010046 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180312 0,00 23,00 1 593,00
31.12.2018 180313 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 27,94 0,00 1 620,94
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180311 0,00 798,00 822,94
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.180312 0,00 798,00 24,94
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180313 0,00 27,94 -3,00
Prosinec Obrat: -824,00 848,94 1672,94
311003 Celkem 1 669,94 1672,94 -3,00
311004 Pilaf Roman
30.11.2018 180411 FV sluzby 980,00 0,00 980,00
Listopad Obrat: 980,00 980,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180412 FV sluzby 980,00 0,00 1 960,00
31.12.2018 180413 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 39,41 0,00 1 999,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180411 0,00 966,00 1 033,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180412 0,00 966,00 67,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180413 0,00 39,41 28,00
Prosinec Obrat: -952,00 1019,41 1971,41
311004 Celkem 1 999,41 1971,41 28,00
311005 Hejny Marek 5
30.11.2018 180511 FV sluzby 1 780,00 0,00 1 780,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 780,00 1 780,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180512 FV sluzby 1780,00 0,00 3 560,00
10.12.2018 FIO0010001 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180512 0,00 1713,00 1847,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010025 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180510 0,00 11,00 1 836,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010026 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180511 0,00 67,00 1 769,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010027 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180512 0,00 67,00 1702,00
31.12.2018 180513 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 63,70 0,00 1765,70
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180511 0,00 1713,00 52,70
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180513 0,00 63,70 -11,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1791,00 1843,70 3634,70
311005 Celkem 3623,70 3634,70 -11,00
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311006 Pifius, Doktorova
30.11.2018 180611 FV sluzby 1293,00 0,00 1293,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 293,00 1 293,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180612 FV sluzby 1293,00 0,00 2 586,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010039 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180611 0,00 3,00 2 583,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010040 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.180612 0,00 3,00 2 580,00
31.12.2018 180613 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 26,79 0,00 2 606,79
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180611 0,00 1 290,00 1 316,79
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180612 0,00 1290,00 26,79
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180613 0,00 26,79 0,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 293,00 1319,79 2612,79
311006 Celkem 2612,79 2612,79 0,00
311007 Jabtlirek Mayerova Radka
30.11.2018 180711 FV sluzby 1 509,00 0,00 1 509,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 509,00 1 509,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180712 FV sluzby 1 509,00 0,00 3018,00
31.12.2018 180713 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 4217 0,00 3 060,17
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180711 0,00 1 487,00 1573,17
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180712 0,00 1487,00 86,17
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180713 0,00 4217 44,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 465,00 1551,17 3016,17
311007 Celkem 3 060,17 3016,17 44,00
311008 Colasova Andronika 8
30.11.2018 180811 FV sluzby 2 765,00 0,00 2 765,00
Listopad Obrat: 2765,00 2765,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180812 FV sluzby 2 765,00 0,00 5 530,00
31.12.2018 180813 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 67,03 0,00 5597,03
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180811 0,00 2693,00 2904,03
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180812 0,00 2 693,00 211,03
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180813 0,00 67,03 144,00
Prosinec Obrat: -2 621,00 2 832,03 5453,03
311008 Celkem 5 597,03 5453,03 144,00
311009 Wallace Dagmar
30.11.2018 180911 FV sluzby 1 345,00 0,00 1 345,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 345,00 1 345,00 0,00
01.12.2018 180912 FV sluzby 1.345,00 0,00 2 690,00
31.12.2018 180913 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 66,45 0,00 2756,45
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.180911 0,00 1 291,00 1465,45
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.180912 0,00 1 291,00 174,45
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.180913 0,00 66,45 108,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 237,00 1411,45 2 648,45
311009 Celkem 2 756,45 2 648,45 108,00
311010 Kedra Alexandr, Kedrova Hana 10
30.11.2018 181011 FV sluzby 2768,00 0,00 2768,00
Listopad Obrat: 2768,00 2768,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181012 FV sluzby 2768,00 0,00 5 536,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010036 BV Uhrada pfedpisu €.181010 0,00 7,00 5 529,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010037 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181011 0,00 45,00 5484,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010038 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181012 0,00 45,00 5439,00
31.12.2018 181013 FV Vyudtovani prispévku 2018 67,61 0,00 5 506,61
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31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN l:Jhrada predpisu ¢.181011 0,00 2723,00 2783,61
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181012 0,00 2723,00 60,61
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181013 0,00 67,61 -7,00
Prosinec Obrat: -2 775,00 2 835,61 5610,61
311010 Celkem 5603,61 5610,61 -7,00
311011 Roubicek Michal
30.11.2018 181111 FV sluzby 1 030,00 0,00 1 030,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 030,00 1 030,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181112 FV sluzby 1 030,00 0,00 2 060,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010013 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181111 0,00 13,00 2 047,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010014 BV Uhrada predpisu €.181112 0,00 13,00 2 034,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010015 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181110 0,00 2,00 2 032,00
31.12.2018 181113 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 41,40 0,00 2073,40
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181111 0,00 1017,00 1 056,40
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.181112 0,00 1017,00 39,40
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181113 0,00 41,40 -2,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 032,00 1071,40 2103,40
311011 Celkem 2101,40 2103,40 -2,00
311012 Meisnerova Petra
30.11.2018 181211 FV sluzby 4 638,00 0,00 4 638,00
Listopad Obrat: 4 638,00 4 638,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181212 FV sluzby 4 638,00 0,00 9 276,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010041 BV Uhrada pfedpisu €.181210 0,00 15,00 9 261,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010042 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181211 0,00 95,00 9 166,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010043 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181212 0,00 95,00 9 071,00
31.12.2018 181213 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 116,70 0,00 9187,70
31.12.2018 18IN00005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.181211 0,00 4 543,00 4644,70
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181212 0,00 4 543,00 101,70
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181213 0,00 116,70 -15,00
Prosinec Obrat: -4 653,00 4 754,70 9 407,70
311012 Celkem 9 392,70 9 407,70 -15,00
311013 Klegova Véra
30.11.2018 181311 FV sluzby 1401,00 0,00 1 401,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 401,00 1 401,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181312 FV sluzby 1401,00 0,00 2 802,00
31.12.2018 181313 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 67,22 0,00 2 869,22
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181311 0,00 1 379,00 1490,22
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.181312 0,00 1 379,00 111,22
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181313 0,00 67,22 44,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 357,00 1 468,22 2 825,22
311013 Celkem 2 869,22 2 825,22 44,00
311014 Horvitz Robert Josef, Horvitz Biljana
30.11.2018 181411 FV sluzby 3551,00 0,00 3 551,00
Listopad Obrat: 3 551,00 3 551,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181412 FV sluzby 3551,00 0,00 7 102,00
31.12.2018 181413 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 112,92 0,00 7 214,92
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181411 0,00 3481,00 3733,92
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.181412 0,00 3481,00 252,92
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31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181413 0,00 112,92 140,00
Prosinec Obrat: -3 411,00 3663,92 7 074,92
311014 Celkem 7 214,92 7 074,92 140,00
311015 Hejny Marek 15
30.11.2018 181511 FV sluzby 888,00 0,00 888,00
Listopad Obrat: 888,00 888,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181512 FV sluzby 888,00 0,00 1776,00
15.12.2018 FIO0010004 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181511 0,00 862,00 914,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010006 BV Uhrada predpisu €.181511 0,00 26,00 888,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010007 BV Uhrada pfedpisu €.181512 0,00 26,00 862,00
19.12.2018 FIO0010008 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181510 0,00 4,00 858,00
31.12.2018 181513 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 29,35 0,00 887,35
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.181512 0,00 862,00 25,35
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181513 0,00 29,35 -4,00
Prosinec Obrat: -892,00 917,35 1 809,35
311015 Celkem 1 805,35 1 809,35 -4,00
311016 Bélin Tomas 16
30.11.2018 181611 FV sluzby 1647,00 0,00 1647,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 647,00 1 647,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181612 FV sluzby 1647,00 0,00 3294,00
31.12.2018 181613 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 84,85 0,00 3 378,85
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181611 0,00 1 570,00 1 808,85
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.181612 0,00 1 570,00 238,85
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181613 0,00 84,85 154,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 493,00 1731,85 3 224,85
311016 Celkem 3 378,85 3224,85 154,00
311017 Steflova Véra
30.11.2018 181711 FV sluzby 1451,00 0,00 1451,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 451,00 1 451,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181712 FV sluzby 1451,00 0,00 2902,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010016 BV Uhrada predpisu €.181711 0,00 21,00 2 881,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010017 BV Uhrada pfedpisu €.181712 0,00 21,00 2 860,00
21.12.2018 FIO0010018 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181710 0,00 101,00 2759,00
31.12.2018 181713 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 68,95 0,00 2 827,95
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181711 0,00 1 430,00 1 397,95
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢€.181712 0,00 1 430,00 -32,05
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181713 0,00 68,95 -101,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 552,00 1 519,95 3071,95
311017 Celkem 2 970,95 3071,95 -101,00
311018 Dirk Lukac¢ovi¢ova Ilvana 18
30.11.2018 181811 FV sluzby 2 480,00 0,00 2 480,00
Listopad Obrat: 2 480,00 2 480,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181812 FV sluzby 2 480,00 0,00 4 960,00
20.12.2018 FIO0010009 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181812 0,00 2 409,00 2 551,00
31.12.2018 181813 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 69,92 0,00 2 620,92
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181811 0,00 2 409,00 211,92
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181813 0,00 69,92 142,00
Prosinec Obrat: -2 338,00 2 549,92 4 887,92
311018 Celkem 5 029,92 4 887,92 142,00
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311019 Dirk Lukac¢ovi¢ova Ilvana 19
30.11.2018 181911 FV sluzby 1104,00 0,00 1 104,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 104,00 1 104,00 0,00
01.12.2018 181912 FV sluzby 1 104,00 0,00 2 208,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010028 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181911 0,00 1,00 2 207,00
27.12.2018 FIO0010029 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.181912 0,00 1,00 2 206,00
31.12.2018 181913 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 43,19 0,00 224919
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.181911 0,00 1103,00 1146,19
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu €.181912 0,00 1 103,00 43,19
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.181913 0,00 43,19 0,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 104,00 1147,19 2 251,19
311019 Celkem 2251,19 2 251,19 0,00
311020 Barta Mojmir
30.11.2018 182011 FV sluzby 2161,00 0,00 2 161,00
Listopad Obrat: 2161,00 2161,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182012 FV sluzby 2 161,00 0,00 4 322,00
31.12.2018 182013 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 44 .47 0,00 4 366,47
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182011 0,00 2 169,00 2 197,47
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182013 0,00 44 47 2 153,00
Prosinec Obrat: -8,00 2 205,47 2 213,47
311020 Celkem 4 366,47 2 213,47 2 153,00
311021 Pafizek Miroslav
30.11.2018 182111 FV sluzby 1410,00 0,00 1410,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 410,00 1 410,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182112 FV sluzby 1 410,00 0,00 2 820,00
31.12.2018 182113 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 69,15 0,00 2 889,15
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182111 0,00 1343,00 1 546,15
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.182112 0,00 1343,00 203,15
31.12.2018 18IN00009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182113 0,00 69,15 134,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 276,00 1479,15 275515
311021 Celkem 2 889,15 2755,15 134,00
311022 Kubes Jifi, KubesSova Jaroslava
30.11.2018 182211 FV sluzby 1911,00 0,00 1911,00
Listopad Obrat: 1911,00 1911,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182212 FV sluzby 1911,00 0,00 3822,00
31.12.2018 182213 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 66,20 0,00 3 888,20
31.12.2018 18IN00005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.182211 0,00 1 917,00 1971,20
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.182212 0,00 1 917,00 54,20
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182213 0,00 66,20 -12,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 923,00 1977,20 3 900,20
311022 Celkem 3 888,20 3900,20 -12,00
311023 Colasova Andronika 23
30.11.2018 182311 FV sluzby 2 470,00 0,00 2470,00
Listopad Obrat: 2 470,00 2 470,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182312 FV sluzby 2470,00 0,00 4 940,00
31.12.2018 182313 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 69,15 0,00 5009,15
31.12.2018 18IN00005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182311 0,00 2423,00 2 586,15
31.12.2018 18IN00006 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182312 0,00 2423,00 163,15
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31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182313 0,00 69,15 94,00
Prosinec Obrat: -2 376,00 2 539,15 4 915,15
311023 Celkem 5009,15 4 915,15 94,00
311024 Gottelova Daniela
30.11.2018 182411 FV sluzby 1615,00 0,00 1615,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 615,00 1 615,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182412 FV sluzby 1615,00 0,00 3 230,00
31.12.2018 182413 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 43,77 0,00 3273,77
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182411 0,00 1613,00 1 660,77
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.182412 0,00 1613,00 47,77
31.12.2018 18IN00009 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182413 0,00 43,77 4,00
31.12.2018 FIO0010047 BV Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.182411 0,00 2,00 2,00
31.12.2018 FIO0010048 BV Uhrada predpisu ¢.182412 0,00 2,00 0,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 615,00 1 658,77 3273,77
311024 Celkem 3273,77 3273,77 0,00
311025 Ploub Vladimir
30.11.2018 182511 FV sluzby 1 664,00 0,00 1 664,00
Listopad Obrat: 1 664,00 1 664,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182512 FV sluzby 1 664,00 0,00 3 328,00
31.12.2018 182513 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 44,41 0,00 3372,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182511 0,00 1 668,00 1704,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.182512 0,00 1 668,00 36,41
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182513 0,00 44,41 -8,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 672,00 1708,41 3 380,41
311025 Celkem 3372,41 3 380,41 -8,00
311026 Stribrny Vaclav, Stfibrna Ludmila
30.11.2018 182611 FV sluzby 2 460,00 0,00 2 460,00
Listopad Obrat: 2 460,00 2 460,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182612 FV sluzby 2 460,00 0,00 4 920,00
31.12.2018 182613 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 67,99 0,00 4 987,99
31.12.2018 18IN0O0005 IN Uhrada predpisu €.182611 0,00 2435,00 2 552,99
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada pfedpisu €.182612 0,00 2 435,00 117,99
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182613 0,00 67,99 50,00
Prosinec Obrat: -2 410,00 2 527,99 4 937,99
311026 Celkem 4 987,99 4 937,99 50,00
311027 Kolarova Véra
30.11.2018 182711 FV sluzby 1 901,00 0,00 1 901,00
Listopad Obrat: 1901,00 1 901,00 0,00
31.12.2018 182712 FV sluzby 1 901,00 0,00 3802,00
31.12.2018 182713 FV Vyuctovani pfispévku 2018 63,38 0,00 3 865,38
31.12.2018 18IN00005 IN Uhrada pfedpisu ¢.182711 0,00 1 888,00 1977,38
31.12.2018 18IN0O0006 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢€.182712 0,00 1 888,00 89,38
31.12.2018 18IN0O0009 IN Uhrada predpisu ¢.182713 0,00 63,38 26,00
Prosinec Obrat: -1 875,00 1 964,38 3 839,38
311027 Celkem 3 865,38 3 839,38 26,00
311028 Muchova Blanka
30.11.2018 182811 FV sluzby 2 474,00 0,00 2 474,00
Listopad Obrat: 2 474,00 2 474,00 0,00
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31.12.2018 182812 FV sluzby 2 474,00 0,00 4 948,00
